
FB24.60J/10

CATEGORY

FB24 series

Full Batten systems 0.16 kg800 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE

WEIGHT

DATE SCALE

FAMILY SWL
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Slider with joint

59

60,9

100°

10

24

15,6

1,68

M10x1.5

34

43

23


